mdi
Membrane Technologies
mdi BioSafe
Stainless Steel Rectangular Totes
D
A
T
A

Ø Bottom drain port for easy installation of drain tubing
Key Features
Ordering Information
ADVANCED MICRODEVICES PVT. LTD.  20-21, Industrial Area, Ambala Cantt- 133 006, India
Tel: +91 - 171-2699290, 2699471,  E-mail:   Website: www.mdimembrane.cominfo@mdimembrane.com,
DST RTSSXXX1920J
DST RTSSXXX1910E
DST RTSSXXX1909C
For 100L/200 L bag        :       RTSSJXXXXXXXX01
For 500 L bag              :       RTSSKXXXXXXXX01
Without Wheels
For 100L/200 L bag        :       RTSSJXXXXWXXX01
For 500 L bag               :       RTSSKXXXXWXXX01
With Wheels
Dimensions and Weight
Technical Specifications
Internal